
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
02/10/16

Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,649,053
2nd Payment 2,781,505

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 2,920,580
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 3,066,609

5th Payment 3,219,940
1 01/16/16 Sat $48,542,184 $25,966,345 $40,000,000 $25,429,116.34 1.573 8.0% 8.0% 6th Payment 3,380,937
2 01/20/16 Wed $35,845,424 $45,140,898 $50,000,000 $31,786,395.42 1.573 5.9% 13.4% 7th Payment 3,549,984
3 01/23/16 Sat $33,437,096 $63,387,793 $60,000,000 $37,926,675.09 1.582 5.6% 18.3% 8th Payment 3,727,483
4 01/27/16 Wed $32,033,346 $80,621,217 $75,000,000 $47,400,000.00 1.582 5.3% 22.6% 9th Payment 3,913,857
5 01/30/16 Sat $35,939,628 $97,871,105 $96,000,000 $62,000,000.00 1.549 6.0% 27.2% 10th Payment 4,109,550
6 02/03/16 Wed $35,512,044 $116,577,490 $112,000,000 $72,300,000.00 1.549 5.9% 31.5% 11th Payment 4,315,028
7 02/06/16 Sat $38,882,640 $136,356,628 $136,000,000 $88,100,000.00 1.543 6.4% 35.9% 12th Payment 4,530,779

8 02/10/16 Wed $36,932,526 $155,573,347 $157,000,000 $101,700,000.00 1.543 6.1% 39.9% 13th Payment 4,757,318
9 02/13/16 Sat $40,826,772 $176,363,328 $176,000,000 $114,100,000.00 1.543 6.7% 43.9% 14th Payment 4,995,184

10 02/17/16 Wed $40,810,441 $196,518,027 $145,000,000 $93,972,780.30 1.543 6.7% 47.7% 15th Payment 5,244,943
11 02/20/16 Sat $45,113,583 $218,797,881 $164,000,000 $106,286,454.96 1.543 7.4% 51.6% 16th Payment 5,507,190
12 02/24/16 Wed $46,148,447 $241,588,814 $180,000,000 $116,700,000.00 1.543 7.6% 55.3% 17th Payment 5,782,550
13 02/27/16 Sat $55,264,139 $268,881,635 $202,000,000 $130,900,000.00 1.543 9.0% 59.3% 18th Payment 6,071,677
14 03/02/16 Wed $62,235,795 $299,617,488 $227,000,000 $147,100,000.00 1.543 10.1% 63.4% 19th Payment 6,375,261
15 03/05/16 Sat $57,198,384 $327,051,704 $255,000,000 $165,300,000.00 1.543 9.3% 66.8% 20th Payment 6,694,024
16 03/09/16 Wed $89,930,724 $368,689,748 $300,000,000 $194,400,000.00 1.543 14.3% 71.6% 21st Payment 7,028,725
17 03/12/16 Sat $75,501,867 $403,647,213 $334,000,000 $216,500,000.00 1.543 12.1% 75.0% 22nd Payment 7,380,161
18 03/16/16 Wed $323,750,606 $553,544,174 $500,000,000 $324,000,000.00 1.543 42.5% 85.6% 23rd Payment 7,749,169
19 03/19/16 Sat $545,123,480 $805,937,070 $949,800,000 $615,600,000.00 1.543 60.7% 94.3% 24th Payment 8,136,628
20 03/23/16 Wed $864,414,119 $1,206,161,955 $1,500,000,000 $972,100,000.00 1.543 77.2% 98.7% 25th Payment 8,543,459
21 03/26/16 Sat $844,941,394 $1,597,370,944 $2,000,000,000 ############### 1.543 76.4% 99.7% 26th Payment 8,970,632
22 03/30/16 Wed $1,383,062,590 $2,237,730,761 $0.00 1.543 90.6% 100.0% 27th Payment 9,419,164

28th Payment 9,890,122
29th Payment 10,384,628
30th Payment 10,903,860

Total 176,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,900,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/10/2016


